Kottarathil Travels

Opp:Domestic Air Port , Trivandrum-695008
Ph: 9847024618,9847547562 ,0471-2507260,
Email: kottarathiltravels@yahoo.com

CAR RENTAL RECEIPT

Date: 02/01/2025 Receipt#:151
Rental Company Info Lessee Info

Company: Kottarathil travels Name: Semolina Kitchens Pvt Ltd
Representative: Milton sebastian Address: Trivandrum

Location: Opposit Domestic Airport City/State/ZIP: Kerala
City/State/ZIP: Trivandrum, Kerala Phone: 9884400023

Phone: 9847024618

Vehicle Information

Make: Maruti Versa
Registration : KL-01 AS 3284

Rental Details Amount
01/12/2024 TO 31/12/2024- ONE MONTH 70000.00
DECEMBER EXTRA KM 267 4806.00

74806.00
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1 INTL CAFS , INTL 0 6.6 6.6
"2 INTL DOM 6.6 12.7 6.1
01-12-2024 3 DOM INTL,DOM,CAFS 12.7 22.7 10
4 CAFS INTL, DOM 22,7 31.3 86
5 DOM INTL, DOM 31.3 44,1 12.8
1 DOM INTL ,CAFS 44.1 54.3 10.2
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 54.3 63.2 8.9
02-12-2024 3 DOM CAFS , INTL 63.2 76.9 13.7
4 INTL CITY,DOM 76.9 97.3 20.4
5 DOM INTL,CAFS,INTL 97.3 110 12,7
6 INTL DOM 110 116.5 6.5
1 DOM INTL 116.5 125 8.5
2 INTL CAFS 125 128.3 3.3
3 CAFS INTL 128.3 131.2 2.9
03-12-2024 4 INTL DOM 131.2 137.5 6.3
5 5 DOM INTL,DOM 137.5 160.4 22.9
6 DOM INTL,CAFS 160.4 169.9 9.5
7 CAFS INTL,DOM 169.9 178.9 9
1 DOM INTL 178.9 186.4 7.5
2 INTL CAFS 186.4 189,7 3.3
3 CAFS INTL 189.7 192.6 2.9
04-12-2024 4 [NTL DOM 192.6 198.8 6.2
5 DOM INTL,DOM 198.8 212.5 13.7
6 DOM INTL,CAFS 212.5 223.1 10.6
7 CAFS INTL,DOM 223.1 232.5 9.4
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 232.5 243.4 10.9
2 CAFS INTL 243.4 248.8 5.4
05-12-2024 3 INTL DOM,INTL 248.8 258.8 10
4 INTL DOM 258.8 265.1 6.3
5 DOM INTL,CAFS 265.1 275.5 10.4
6 CAFS INTL,DOM 275.5 284.5 9
1 DOM INTL 284.5 292.6 8.1
2 INTL CAFS 292.6 295.4 2.8
3 CAFS INTL 295.4 298.3 2,9
06-12-2024 4 INTL INTL,DOM, INTL 298.3 3157 17.4
5 INTL DOM 315.7 322 6.3
6 DOM INTL,CAFS 322 331.3 9.3
7 CAFS INTL,DOM 331.3 340 8.7




1 DOM INTL 340 348.7 8.7
2 INTL CAFS,INTL 348.7 358.7 10
07-12-2024 3 INTL DOM,INTL 358.7 368.6 9.9
‘ 4 INTL DOM,INTL,CAFS 368.6 385.6 17
5 CAFS INTL,DOM 385.6 394.5 8.9
i DOM L,CAFS,INTL,DOM,INTL,D§  394.5 420.1 25.6
2 DOM LULULINTL 420.1 430.5 10.4
08-12-2024 3 INTL DOM 430.5 442.3 11.8
4 DOM INTL,CAFS 442.3 454.5 12.2
5 CAFS INTL,DOM 454.5 460.6 6.1
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 460.6 472.7 121
2 CAFS INTL 472.7 475.6 2.9
09-12-2024 3 INTL DOM 475.6 481.8 6.2
4 DOM INTL,DOM 481.8 494.8 13
5 DOM INTL,CAFS 494.8 505.2 10.4
6 CAFS INTL,DOM 505.2 514.2 S
1 DOM INTL 514.2 521.2 7
2 INTL CAFS 521.2 524.4 3.2
3 CAFS INTL 524.4 527.2 2.8
10-12-2024, 4 INTL DOM,INTL 527.2 537.4 10.2
5 INTL DOM 537.4 543.6 6.2
6 DOM INT,CAFS 543.6 552.9 9.3
7 CAFS INTL,BOM 552.9 561.8 8.9
1 DOM INTL 561.8 569.7 7.9
2 INTL CAFS 569.7 573 3.3
3 CAFS INTL 573 575.9 2.9
11-12-2024 4 INTL DOM 575.9 582.2 6.3
5 DOM CITY,INTL 582.2 604.6 22.4
6 INTL DOM 604.6 610.6 6
7 DOM INTL,CAFS 610.6 620.6 10
8 CAFS INTL,DOM 620.6 630.6 10
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 630.6 640.7 10.1
2 CAFS INTL 640.7 643.9 3.2
12-12-2024 3 INTL DOM 643.9 650 6.1
4 DOM INTL,DOM 650 667.5 17.5
5 DOM INTL,CAFS 667.5 676.9 9.4
6 CAFS INTL.DOM 676.9 685.8 8.9
1 DOM INTL,CITY 685.8 708 22.2
2 CITY INTL,CAFS 708 3.3
3 CAFS INTL 711.3 3.2
13-12-2024 4 INTL DOM,INTL 714.5 12.83
5 INTL DOM 727.3 6.4
6 DOM INTL,CAFS 733.7 10.1
7 CAFS INTL,DOM 743.8 9.1
1 DOM INTL 752.9 251
2 INTL CAFS 778 3.3
3 CAFS INTL 781.3 3




14-12-2024 4 INTL DOM,INTL 784.3 794.8 10.5
5 INTL DOM 794.8 800.9 6.1
6 DOM INTL,CAFS 800.9 811 10.1
7 CAFS INTL,DOM 311 820 9
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 820 830.2 10.2
2 CAFS INTL 830.2 833.1 2.9
3 INTL DOM 833.1 838.4 53
15-12-2024 4 DOM INTL 838.4 843.2 4.8
5 INTL DOM 843.2 8482 6
6 DOM INTL,CAFS 849.2 859.4 10.2
7 CAFS INTL,DOM 859.4 868.3 8.9
1 DOM INTL 868.3 875.4 7.1
2 INTL DOM,CAFS 875.4 887.4 12
3 CAFS INTL 887.4 890.3 2.9
16-12-2024 4 INTL DOM 890.3 896.5 6.2
5 DOM INTL 896.5 903 .4 - 6.9
6 INTL DOM 903.4 909.5 6.1
7 DOM INTL,CAFS 909.5 918.9 9.4
8 CAFS INTL,DOM 918.9 928.3 9.4
1 DOM INTL 928.3 935.8 7.5
2 INTL CAFS 935.8 939.1 3.3
3 CAFS INTL - 9391 942 2.9
17-12-2024 4 INTL DOM 942 948.7 6.7
5 DOM INTL,DOM 948.7 965.2 16.5
6 DOM INTL,CAFS,INTL 965,2 977.6 12.4
7 INTL DOM 977.6 984 6.4
1 DOM INTL 984 991.6 7.6
2 INTL CAFS,INTL 991.6 997.8 6.2
18-12-2024 3 INTL DOM 997.8 1004.5 6.7
4 DOM INTL,DOM 1004.5 1018.3 13.8
5 DOM INTL,CAFS 1018.3 1028.2 9.9
6 CAFS INTL,DOM 1028.2 1037.1 8.9
1 DOM INTL 1037.1 1044.6 7.5
2 INTL CAFS 1044.6 1048.8 4.2
3 CAFS INTL 1048.8 1051.7 2.9
4 INTL DOM 1051.7 1058.1 6.4
19-12-2024 5 DOM INTL,DOM 1058.1 1076.7 18.6
6 DOM INTL 1076.7 1082.3 5.6
7 INTL DOM 1082.3 1088.2 5.9
8 DOM INTL,CAF5 1088.2 1098.3 10.1
9 CAFS INTL,DOM 1098.3 1107.2 8.9
1 DOM INTL 1107.2 1114.7 7.5
2 INTL CAFS 1114.7 1118 33
3 CAFS INTL 1118 1121 3
20-12-2024 4 INTL DOM 1121 1127.2 6.2
5 DOM INTL,DOM 1127.2 1140.1 12.9
6 DOM INTL,CAFS 1140.1 1150.6 10.5




7 CAFS INTL,DOM 1150.6 1159.5 8.9
1 DOM INTL 1159.5 1166.9 7.4
2 INTL CITY,CAFS 1166.9 1173.4 6.5
3 CAFS INTL 1173.4 1176.3 2.9
21-12-2024 4 INTL DOM,INTL 1176.3 1186.9 10.6
5 INTL DOM 1186.9 1193 6.1
6 DOM INTL,CAFS 1193 1202.6 9.6
7 CAFS INTL,DOM 1202.6 1211.6 9
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1211.6 1220.4 8.8
2 CAFS INTL 1220.4 1223.6 3.2
22-12-2024 3 INTL DOM 1223.6 1229.1 5.5
4 DOM INTL,DOM 1229.1 1250.7 21.6
5 DOM INTL,CAFS 1250.7 1261.2 10.5
6 CAFS INTL,DOM 1261.2 1270.4 9.2
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 12704 1281.3 10.9
2 CAFS INTL 1281.3 1284.1 2.8
23-12-2024 3 INTL DOM 1284.1 1291 €.9
4 DOM [INTL,CAFS 1291 1301.3 10.3
5 CAFS INTL,DOM 1301.3 1310.3 9
1 DOM INTL 1310.3 1318 7.7
2 INTL CAFS 1318 1322 4
3 CAFS INTL 1322 1325 3
24-12-2024 4 INTL DOM,INTL 1325 1339.7 147
5 INTL DOM 1339.7 1346 6.3
6 DOM INTL,CAFS 1346 1355.6 9.6
7 CAF5 INTL,DOM 1355.6 1364.5 8.9
1 DOM CAFS,INTL 1364.5 1388.6 24.1
2 INTL DOM 1388.6 1394.8 6.2
25-12-2024 3 DOM INTL,DOM 1394.8 1409.9 15.1
4 DOM INTL,CAFS 1409.5 1439.4 29.5
5 CAF5 INTL,DOM 1439.4 1448.3 8.9
1 DOM INTL 1448.3 1453.8 55
2 INTL CAFS,INTL 1453.8 1462.3 8.5
26-12-2024 3 INTL DOM 1462.3 1468.6 6.3
4 DOM INTL,DOM 1468.6 1454.2 25.6
5 DOM INTL,CAFS 1494.2 1503.8 9.6
6 CAFS INTL,DOM 1503.8 1512.8 9
1 DOM INTL 1512.8 1520.2 7.4
2 INTL CAFS,INTL 1520.2 1526.3 6.1
27-12-2024 3 INTL bOM 1526.3 1535.6 9.3
4 DOM INTL,CAFS,INTL 1535.6 1560.5 249
5 INTL DOM 1560.5 1567 6.5
1 DOM INTL 1567 1574.3 7.3
2 INTL CAFS,INTL 1574.3 1579.9 5.6
28-12-2024 3 INTL DOM 1579.9 1586.2 6.3
4 DOM INTL,CAFS 1586.2 1595.8 9.6
5 CAFS INTL,DOM 1595.8 1604.7 8.9




1 DOM INTL 1604.7 1612.1 7.4
2 INTL CAFS,INTL 1612.1 1618.5 6.4
29-12-2024 3 INTL DOM 1618.5 1624.8 6.3
4 DOM INTL,CAFS 1624.8 1635.2 10.4
5 CAFS INTL,DOM 1635.2 1644.2 9
1 DOM INTL 1644.2 1651.8 7.6
2 INTL CAFS,INTL 1651.8 1658 6.2
30-12-2024 3 INTL DOM 1658 1664.1 6.1
4 DOM INTL,DOM 1664.1 1677 12.9
5 DOM INTL,CAFS 1677 1686.7 9.7
6 CAFS INTL,DOM 1686.7 1695.6 8.9
1 DOM INTL,DOM 1695.6 1708.4 12.8
2 DOM INTL,CAFS,INTL 1708.4 17204 12
3 INTL DOM 1720.4 1726.5 6.1
4 DOM INTL 1726.5 17331 6.6
31-12-2024 5 INTL DOM 1733.1 1739.1 6
6 DOM INTL,CAFS 1739.1 1748.2 8.1
7 CAES INTL,DOM 1748.2 1756.2 8
3 DOM INTL,CAFS 1756.2 1767.7 11.5
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